Bus # 25 AM MMS / MVHS
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:40 am
6:40 am
6:42 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:53 am
7:14 am
7:15 am

---195 Harbor Rd

--- 126 Harbor RD

--- Harbor Rd & Shipyard Rd

-« 131 Bradford PT

--- Bradford Point Rd & Meduncook Dr
---4 Bradford Point RD

--- 125 Cushing Rd

--- 178 Cushing RD

---494 Cushing RD

--- Cushing Rd & Salt Pond Rd
---~3224 Colonel Stairs RD

- Medomak Valley High School
---Medomak Middle School



Bus # 25 AM Friendship Villag:

8:12 am --- 182 Finntown Rd

8:15 am ---3278 Colonel Stairs Rd
8:15 am ---3257 Colonel Stairs Rd
8:19 am ---Cushing Rd & Colonel Stairs rd
8:21 am «- 360 Cushing RD

8:21 am ~--349 Cushing RD

8:21 am ---348 Cushing RD

8:23 am ---521 Cushing RD

8:23 am --~ 627 Cushing RD

8:24 am --- Cushing Rd & Salt Pond Rd
8:24 am --- Cushing Rd & Duane Dr
8:24 am ---487 Cushing RD

8:25 am -« 206 Cushing Rd

8:25 am --- 6 Wadsworth Point RD
8:26 am -~ 20 Wadsworth Point RD
8:27 am ---Back River Ln & Cushing Rd
8:30 am ---23 Main ST

8:31 am -w-4 Main ST

8:32 am --- 109 Harbor RD

8:33 am ---48 Harbor RD

8:33 am --- 44 Harbor Rd

8:33 am --- Cottage Dr & Harbor Rd
8:34 am -—Harbor Rd & Shipyard Rd
8:34 am -~ 15 Main ST

8:35am --- Friendship Villiage School



Bus # 26 AM MMS/MVHS
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:34 am
6:34 am
6:34 am
6:34 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:40 am
6:43 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
7:15 am
7:17 am

--- Advent Church

-~ 80 Waldoboro Rd

- Simmons Ln & Waldoboro Rd
--- 89 Forest Lake Rd

-~318 Waldoboro Rd

--~336 Waldoboro RD

---Birch Pr & Waldoboro Rd
---336 Waldoboro Rd

--- Bayberry Dr & Timber Point Rd
---402 Waldoboro Rd

---3602 Friendship Rd

---2903 Friendship Rd

--Back Cove Rd & Deaver Rd
-~ 787 Back Cove Rd

--—-1023 Back Cove Rd

--- Medomak Valley High School
-~ Medomak Middle School



Bus # 26 AM Friendship Village

8:06 am ---2220 Friendship Rd
§:09 am ---2903 Friendship Rd.
8:10 am ~--3161 Friendship Rd
B:14 am =379 Waldoboro Rd
8:15am ---82 Timber Point Rd
8:16 am --- 125 Timber Point RD
8:16 am --- Bayberry Dr & Timber Point Rd
8:18 am -—336 Waldoboro Rd
8:19 am ---324 Waldoboro RD
8:21 am --- 89A Forest Lake Rd
8:28 am ---483 Martin Point RD

8:35 am --- Friendship Villiage School



